



Neeraj Paper Marketing Ltd.

CIN : L74899DL1995PLC066194

Regd. Office : 218-222, Aggarwal Prestige Mall, Road No. 44, Near M2K Cinema,
Pitampura, Delhi-110034 | Ph.: (91-11) 47527700 | Fax : 011-47527777
E-mail: accounts@neerajpaper.com | Website : www.neerajpaper.com

15th February, 2022

SCRIP CODE: 539409

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Subject: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended
31/12/2021**

Ref: Reg 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Regulation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 published in the newspapers – “Financial Express” and “Jansatta” both dated 15th February 2022.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For Neeraj Paper Marketing Limited


Mansi
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Mumbai Office : F-38, Nand Dham Udyog Premises Co-Op. Society Ltd. Marol Maroshi Road,
Marol, Andheri (East) Mumbai -400059 | Phone : 022-29201746

Branch Office : 4 Km, Bhopa Road, Behind Petrol Pump, Muzaffarnagar - 251002 (UP)



CRISS FINANCIAL LIMITED
(formerly known as 'CRISS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED')
(CIN: U65993TG1992PLC014687)
Regd. Office: Plot No. 31 & 32, Ramky Selenium Towers, Tower A, Ground Floor, Financial Dist, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana-500032. Phone No.: 040-44386648

Disclosures required by Regulation 52(b) read with Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021
(Amount in rupees unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	225,342,131	145,927,896	725,807,579	582,887,710
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68,597,701	11,981,778	169,533,028	232,600,757
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68,597,701	11,981,778	169,533,028	232,600,757
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53,556,785	6,330,273	128,091,594	169,401,734
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period and Other Comprehensive Income	53,824,567	6,545,985	128,078,961	169,586,825
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	76,712,673	48,464,100	76,712,673	76,712,680
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,352,521,286	718,136,636	1,352,521,286	1,224,952,308
8	Securities Premium Account	712,352,500	240,601,080	712,352,500	712,352,500
9	Net worth	1,429,233,959	766,607,736	1,429,233,959	1,301,664,989
10	Outstanding Debt	2,832,059,838	2,832,059,838	2,486,337,026	NA
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.98	0.32	1.98	1.91
13	Earnings Per Share				
	1. Basic:	6.98	1.31	16.70	22.08
	2. Diluted:	6.98	1.31	16.70	22.08
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	16,760,780	16,760,780	16,760,780	16,760,780
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations), 2015 ("Listing Regulation"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com
b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54 of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange, BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
CRISS FINANCIAL LIMITED
(formerly known as "Cris Financial Holdings Limited")
Sd/-
Kartikya Dhruv Kaji
Director
DIN - 07641723

Place: Hyderabad
Date: February 14, 2022

CHAMAK HOLDINGS LIMITED
(CIN: L5149DL1984PLC019684)
Regd. Office: 55-B, Rama Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110015
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2021 (Rs., Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Previous year ended
	3 months ended 31.12.2021	Year to date figure of current period ended 31.12.2021	Corresponding 3 months figure of previous year 31.12.2020	
1 Total income from operations	295.26	3,005.19	6,541.91	7,787.00
2 Net profit for the year (before tax and exceptional items) (3.23)	51.29	74.18	71.18	116.31
3 Net profit for the year before tax (after exceptional items) (3.23)	51.29	74.18	71.18	116.31
4 Net profit for the year after tax and exceptional items	0.27	32.87	61.90	128.98
5 Total comprehensive income [comprising profit/loss for the year after tax and other comprehensive (after tax)]	(4.76)	111.28	114.42	153.39
6 Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 10/- each)	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50
7 Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 10/- each) (not annualised)				
- Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	(0.15)	3.43	0.35	0.47

Notes:-
1 The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th Feb, 2022.
2 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the above unaudited financial results pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and have issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
3 In line with the provisions of Ind AS-108 'Operating Segments' as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, and as provided in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, the operations of the Company fall under the head 'Trading of Plastic, Steel Scraps, etc.' which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the management.
4 The Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer has certified that the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021, do not contain any false or misleading statements or figures and do not omit any material fact which may make the statements or figures contained therein misleading.
5 The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on Dec 31, 2021, are available at the Company's website, www.chamakholdings.com and Bombay Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and https://mystocking.msei.in/.
6 The figures for the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.
7 The outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic and consequent lockdown has severely impacted the operations of the Company since last week of March 2020. In order to ensure that business and activities of the Company continue, to the extent possible, and the effect of disruption is minimised, the Company has formulated a Work From Home Policy for all its employees and consultants. The Company is working on all plausible ways to come out from this pandemic situation and conduct business operations in normal course.

By Order of the Board
Chamak Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Anubhav Kathuria
Managing Director
DIN: 01198916

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: New Delhi

SPANDANA SPOHORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED
(CIN: L65929TG2003PLC040648)
Regd. Office: Plot No. 31 & 32, Ramky Selenium Towers, Tower A, Ground Floor, Financial Dist, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana (INDIA).
Phone No: 040 48126666, Website: www.spandanaspohorty.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021
(Rupees in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	3,461.36	3,379.07	11,759.89	14,826.26
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	594.71	(365.61)	590.50	2,004.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	594.71	(365.61)	590.50	2,004.45
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	450.97	(297.03)	412.22	1,454.60
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(329.54)	(153.97)	(240.98)	1,155.21
6	Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10)	644.08	643.15	644.08	643.15
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year*				26,847.64
8	Securities Premium Account	19,236.31	19,199.91	19,236.31	19,199.91
9	Net worth	27,333.85	27,366.55	27,333.85	27,490.79
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	42,993.87	46,196.91	42,993.87	53,732.66
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.95
13	Earnings per Share(of Rs.10 each) (not annualised)-(for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	Basic (Rs.)	6.99	(4.62)	6.37	22.55
	Diluted (Rs.)	6.97	(4.62)#	6.35	22.47
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	1,526.92	1,526.92	1,526.92	1,526.92
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
1 The above financials are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have expressed a modified opinion on both the consolidated and standalone financial statements for the said year.
2 Key standalone financial information:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	3,277.20	3,270.74	11,131.66
Profit before tax	525.92	(377.92)	420.40
Net Profit after tax	397.29	(303.61)	283.69

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, as amended. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results are available to the investors on the websites of stock exchange www.bseindia.com and www.spandanaspohorty.com and on the website of the Company i.e., www.spandanaspohorty.com

4 Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped and /or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
SPANDANA SPOHORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED
Sd/-
Kartikya Dhruv Kaji
Director
DIN: 07641723

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2022

SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CO. LTD.
(CIN: U65992DL2010PLC199469)
Regd. Office: D-305, Ground Floor, Sarvodaya Enclave, New Delhi-110017

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rupees in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	8,471.85	24,851.39	33,655.15
2.	Net Profit before tax	718.46	2,083.73	7,810.58
3.	Net Profit after tax	588.90	1,714.02	6,076.99
4.	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	613.28	1,632.57	6,041.94
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	94.37	94.37	94.37
6.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	14,091.95	14,091.95	12,247.25
7.	Securities premium account	39,482.89	39,482.89	39,690.27
8.	Net Worth	54,119.24	54,119.24	52,481.92
9.	Outstanding Debt*	185,554.45	185,554.45	160,145.82
10.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.43	3.43	3.08
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- Each)			
	(a) Basic :	10.85	31.48	111.63
	(b) Diluted :	10.85	30.71	108.78
12.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
13.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Notes:-
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & nine months Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Regulations"). The full format of the said financial results are available on the website of the BSE and the Company (www.shubham.co.)
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachHis/579a84d1-8ff3-4485-942a-d1818abc1f8e.pdf

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjay Chaturvedi
Director
DIN : 01636432

PLACE : DELHI
DATE : 11 FEBRUARY, 2022

AGARWAL DUPLEX BOARD MILLS LIMITED
(CIN: L99999DL1984PLC019052)
Regd. Office: 217, Agarwal Prestige Mall, Plot No. 2, Community Center, Alogn Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
Board: +91 11 47527700, Fax: +91 11 47527777, E-mail: agarwalduplex1984@gmail.com ; Website: www.agarwalduplex.net

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)					
		31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	9 months (Unaudited)	9 months (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5391.95	5095.2	3774.64	14369.99	8669.61	12730.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69	17.15	46.65	127.42	98.28	85.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69	17.15	46.65	127.42	98.28	85.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.59	5.94	38.84	85.41	72.00	48.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.59	5.94	38.84	85.41	72.00	70.62
6	Equity Share Capital	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0	0	0	0	0	1417.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
	1. Basic:	0.04	0.01	0.03	0.06	0.05	0.36
	2. Diluted:	0.04	0.01	0.03	0.06	0.05	0.36

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & nine month Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & nine month Unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.mseil.in).
2 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14/02/2022 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

Agarwal Duplex Board Mills Limited
Sd/-
Neeraj Goel
Managing Director
DIN: 00017498

Place : Delhi
Date : 14/02/2022

NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED
(CIN: L74899DL1995PLC066194)
Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, PLOT No. 2, Community Center, Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
Board: +91 11 47527700, Fax: +91 11 47527777, E-mail: mansi@neerajpaper.com ; Website: www.neerajpaper.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)					
		31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	9 months (Unaudited)	9 months (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4114.23	2737.06	3211.80	9378.99	7336.39	10908.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.93	27.49	28.20	59.91	42.74	55.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.93	27.49	28.20	59.91	42.74	55.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.07	73.24	21.75	97.70	31.90	40.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.07	73.24	21.75	97.70	31.90	38.04
6	Equity Share Capital	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1465.62
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic:	0.20	0.67	0.20	0.89	0.29	0.37
	2. Diluted:	0.20	0.67	0.20	0.89	0.29	0.37

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine month Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & nine month Unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).
2 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14/02/2022 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

Neeraj Paper Marketing Limited
Sd/-
Deepak Goel
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 00200527

Place : Delhi
Date : 14/02/2022

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
(CIN: L65993PN2009PLC134196)
Registered Office : Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124
Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	117.49	147.40	19.79	284.70	60.03	79.64
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	111.56	141.03	12.73	266.14	40.08	46.52
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	253.31	211.76	139.04	637.10	297.95	464.08
4	Profit for the period after tax	(187.57)	201.10	102.57	511.35	222.43	345.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,503.75)	(1,443.25)	5,329.77	7,822.83	19,544.58	26,192.52
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity						46,233.44
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
	Basic & diluted (not annualised)	42.97	46.07	23.50	117.14	50.96	79.23

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No.CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com.

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Date : February 14, 2022
Place : Pune
B. B. HATTARKI
DIRECTOR

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
(CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960)
REGD OFF:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Peddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700011 West Bengal
EMAIL:- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
(All Figure in Rs.Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
-------------	---------------	--	-------------------	--

COURT NOTICE
In The Court Of Sh. Satish Kumar Sharma JMJC, Ludhiana
M/s Uk Crop Sciences Private Limited Vs.
Girija Shankar
CNR NO: PBLD03-031325-2019
Next date : 16-03-2022
Publication Issued To: Girija Shankar Prof. Of M/s Shaky Khad Bhandar Jf Choraha District Mainpuri, 205001, U.p.

रामा स्टील ट्यूब लि.
पंजी. कार्यालय: 40-5, लोहा प्लेन रोड, माजीवर, नई दिल्ली-110098
CIN: L272010DL1974PLC007114
फोन: 011-43446800
वेबसाइट: www.ramasteel.com
वेबसाइट: www.ramasteel.com

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025
Tel. No.: 011-49872442, 48, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021

KOTHARI FERMENTATION AND BIOCHEM LIMITED
CIN: L72411DL1990PLC042502
Regd. Office: 16, Community Centre, First Floor, Saket, New Delhi-110017
Tel: 011-26850004, Fax: 011-41664840, E-mail: kfbf@airtelmail.in, Website: www.kothariyeast.in
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021

COURT NOTICE
In The Court Of Sh. Satish Kumar Sharma JMJC, Ludhiana
M/s Uk Crop Sciences Private Limited Vs.
Brajendra Pratap Singh
CNR NO: PBLD03-031325-2019
Next date : 16-03-2022
Publication Issued To: Brajendra Pratap Singh, Prof. M/s Kisan Khushali Kendra, Kotwali Chauraha Bilgram, Mauhangani, District Hardoi, U.p. 241201

नीरज पेपर मार्केटिंग लिमिटेड
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC066194
पंजी. कार्यालय: 218-222, अग्रवाल प्रेस्टीज मॉल, प्लॉट नं. 2, सामुदायिक केंद्र, रोड नंबर 44 के साथ में, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली के साथ - 110034
बोर्ड: +91 11 47527700, फेक्स: +91 11 47527777, ई-मेल: mansi@neerajpaper.com, वेबसाइट: www.neerajpaper.com
31 दिसंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

अग्रवाल डुप्लेक्स बोर्ड लिमिटेड
CIN: L99999DL1984PLC019052
पंजी कार्यालय: 217, अग्रवाल प्रेस्टीज मॉल, प्लॉट नंबर 2 कम्प्यूनिटी सेंटर, रोड नंबर 44 के साथ, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली - 110034
बोर्ड: +91 11 47527700, फेक्स: +91 11 47527777, ई-मेल: agarwalduplex1984@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.agarwalduplex.net
31 दिसंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

"IMPORTANT"
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

BASANT INDIA LIMITED
Reg. Office: 912, Indraprakash Building, 21 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021396, Tel: 01123716531
E-mail: basant.india@gmail.com, Website: www.basantindia.in
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Dhani Loans and Services Limited
(Formerly known as Indiabulls Consumer Finance Limited)
(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 [Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

कार्य नं. 166
(सदस्यगण स्वीकृत परिणाम)
टोरस बिजनेस सॉल्यूशंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
फाइनेल रैटर्न के आयोजन की सूचना
एवंद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी अधिनियम, 1956 की धारा 497 के अनुसार, मं. उनके मामले एक खाता प्रस्तुत करने जिसे परिणामों के आयोजन के लिए कंपनी की संपत्ति का निपटारा करने का और परिणामों द्वारा दिए जा सकने वाले स्वयंसेवा को सुनने और कंपनी के विशेष संकेतों द्वारा कंपनी और परिणामों को लेखा बहिनों, खातों और दस्तावेजों का निपटारा किए जाने के तरीके का निर्धारण किए जाने के प्रयोजन हेतु टोरस बिजनेस सॉल्यूशंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के सदस्यों की फाइनेल रैटर्न -1/292, मूल, जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110058, मार्च में सोमवार, 21 मार्च, 2022 को दोपहर 12.30 बजे आयोजित की जाएगी।
दिनांक: 15 फरवरी, 2022
स्थान: नई दिल्ली
हस्ता./-
रघुका जगनी
टोरस बिजनेस सॉल्यूशंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के परिणाम

एसएबी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
CIN: L00000CH1983PLC031318
पंजी कार्यालय: एससीओ 49-50, सैक्टर 26, मध्य मार्ग, चंडीगढ़ 160019
वेबसाइट: www.sabinidustries.in, ईमेल: ssi_ssg@glide.net.in
दिनांक 31.12.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माहों के लिए स्टैंडअलोन एवं कंसोलिडेटेड अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारा (लाखों में)

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021
(Sr. in Lakhs)
Sr. No. Particulars Quarter ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited) Nine months ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited) Quarter ended 31.12.20 (Unaudited) Year ended 31.03.21 (Audited)